
 

 

 
 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2018 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Regular meetings are open to the public and are held in the Stewart Auditorium at the 
VanHoose Education Center, 3332 Newburg Road unless otherwise noted. Meetings will be 
held at 7 p.m.  
 

Tuesday, January 9 ...................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, January 23 ............................................ District 5 – Southern High School 

 
Tuesday, February 13 .................................................. VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, February 27 .................................................. VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, March 13 ...................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, March 27 ...................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, April 24 .................................... District 1 – Youth Performing Arts School 
 
Tuesday, May 8............................................................ VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, May 29.......................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, June 12 ......................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, June 26 ......................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, July 24........................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, August 7 ....................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, August 28 ..................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Wednesday, September 12 ......................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, September 25 ............................District 4 – Cane Run Elementary School 
 
Tuesday, October 16 ................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
Tuesday, October 30 ................................................... VanHoose Education Center 
 
Tuesday, November 13 ............................................... VanHoose Education Center 

             Tuesday, November 27 .........................................District 2 – Atherton High School 
 

Tuesday, December 11 ................................................ VanHoose Education Center 
 

Approved 10/10/17 


